Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sean Tsai - (953120) - Edinburgh University - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
23.53
23.61
23.75
24.04
24.10
24.29
24.36
24.52
24.52
24.62
24.66
24.71
24.77
24.78
24.88
24.91
25.32
25.43
25.61
25.78
25.83
25.91
25.92
26.05
26.32

26.38

Ar no

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

701
694
682
658
653
637
632
620
620
612
609
605
601
600
593
591
563
555
544
533
530
525
524
517
501
498

Round

Date

08/04/23
09/04/22
09/04/22
06/06/21
23/01/22
08/02/20
27/07/19
04/05/19
08/02/20
10/02/19
27/07/19
10/02/19
25/05/19
15/03/20
24/03/19
04/05/19
06/05/18
28/07/18
26/05/18
01/04/18
06/05/18
26/05/18
01/04/18
11/02/18
29/07/17
14/05/17

4AInEI4T

Meet

British Swimming Championships 2023
British Championships 2022

British Championships 2022

British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Juniors
City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022
Somerset County Championships

British Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Somerset County Championships

Somerset County Championships 2019
British Summer Championships

Somerset County Championships 2019

Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open

Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier
Millfield Street Super Series (LC)

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier
Millfield Super Series

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier
Millfield Super Series

Somerset County Championships 2018
British Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Sunderland
Millfield
Glasgow
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Glasgow
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield School
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sheffield
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield

Bristol

(W HITIN

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un

Edinburgh Un
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

(W RIS

Level

1
1

1
1

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£0.00
26.51
26.62
26.90
26.90
27.90
28.42
28.74
28.74
29.04
29.64
29.65
30.19
30.37
30.86
30.87
32.59
33.51

33.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
23.53
23.61
23.75
24.10
24.04
24.78
24.52
24.29
24.36
24.66
24.77
24.52
24.91
24.88
24.62
24.71
25.43
25.61
25.91
25.32
25.83
25.78

25.92
26.05
26.62
26.32
26.51
26.38
26.38
26.90

26.90

Copyright 2024

490
484
469
469
420
398

385
373
351
350
332
326
311
310
264
242

242

WA Pts

701
694
682
653
658
600
620
637
632
609
601
620
591
593
612
605
555
544
525
563
530
533

524
517
484
501
490
498
498
469
469

m I T m I I I T mMm I mMm I I I I

I I T

Round

H

m m I I

m M m I I

I m I I

I T T m I

Mmoo m

I

1401 11
02/07/17
11/02/18
14/05/17
14/05/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
28/05/16
10/07/16
28/05/16
09/04/16
31/01/16
31/01/16
16/05/15
22/03/15
22/03/15
12/07/14
06/04/14
17/05/14

Date

08/04/23
09/04/22
09/04/22
23/01/22
06/06/21
15/03/20
08/02/20
08/02/20
27/07/19
27/07/19
25/05/19
04/05/19
04/05/19
24/03/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
28/07/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
06/05/18
06/05/18
01/04/18

01/04/18
11/02/18
11/02/18
29/07/17
02/07/17
14/05/17
14/05/17
14/05/17
14/05/17

ADA DVVR DUITHIET UIIANIPIVISTIPS
French Open Meet

Somerset County Championships 2018

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Somerset County Championships 2017

Somerset County Championships 2017

ASA North West Region Summer Championships

City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Richmond Dales Open Meet

Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014
Stockport April Meet 2014

Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet

Meet

British Swimming Championships 2023
British Championships 2022

British Championships 2022

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022
British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Juniors
Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier
Somerset County Championships

Somerset County Championships

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open
ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Millfield Street Super Series (LC)

Somerset County Championships 2019
Somerset County Championships 2019
British Summer Championships

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier
ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Millfield Super Series

Millfield Super Series

Somerset County Championships 2018
Somerset County Championships 2018
British Summer Championships

French Open Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ey
Chatres, France
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Manchester
Sunderland
Manchester
Leeds
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Sunderland
Stockport
Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Glasgow
Millfield School
Millfield
Millfield
Glasgow
Glasgow
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Chatres, France
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol

Millfield

e

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford

SwimTrafford

SwimTrafford

Club Swam Under

Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un

Edinburgh Un

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Pagv|a2/3

Level

1

1
1

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



27.90
28.42
28.74
28.74
29.04
29.64
30.19
29.65
30.37
30.87
30.86
32.59
33.54
33.51

Copyright 2024

420
398
385
385
373
351
332
350
326
310
311
264
242
242

! T I m I T l

I

I I T I =

04/02/17
04/02/17
10/07/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
09/04/16
31/01/16
31/01/16
16/05/15
22/03/15
22/03/15
12/07/14
17/05/14
06/04/14

Somerset County Championships 2017

Somerset County Championships 2017

City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016

ASA North West Region Summer Championships

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Richmond Dales Open Meet

Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014
Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet

Stockport April Meet 2014

Milltield
Millfield
Sunderland
Manchester
Manchester
Leeds
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Sunderland
Sheffield

Stockport

Pag1e3/3

Milltield
Millfield 1
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 1
SwimTrafford 1
SwimTrafford 1
SwimTrafford 1
SwimTrafford 1
1
1
1
3
1
SwimTrafford 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



