Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sean Tsai - (953120) - Edinburgh University - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

23.53			Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	701	Н	08/04/23	British Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Edinburgh Un	1
23.61	694	F	09/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Edinburgh Un	1
23.75	682	Н	09/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Edinburgh Un	1
24.04	658	F	06/06/21	British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Juniors	Glasgow		1
24.10	653	Н	23/01/22	City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022	Sunderland	Edinburgh Un	1
24.29	637	Н	08/02/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
24.36	632	F	27/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Millfield	1
24.52	620	F	04/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
24.52	620	F	08/02/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
24.62	612	F	10/02/19	Somerset County Championships 2019	Millfield	Millfield	1
24.66	609	Н	27/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Millfield	1
24.71	605	Н	10/02/19	Somerset County Championships 2019	Millfield	Millfield	1
24.77	601	Н	25/05/19	Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open	Plymouth	Millfield	1
24.78	600	F	15/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Millfield	1
24.88	593	F	24/03/19	Millfield Street Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Millfield	1
24.91	591	Н	04/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
25.32	563	F	06/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
25.43	555	Н	28/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Millfield	1
25.61	544	F	26/05/18	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier	Plymouth	Millfield	1
25.78	533	F	01/04/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	1
25.83	530	Н	06/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
25.91	525	Н	26/05/18	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier	Plymouth	Millfield	1
25.92	524	Н	01/04/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	1
26.05	517	F	11/02/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	Millfield	1
26.32	501	Н	29/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Millfield	1
26.38	498	F	14/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Millfield	1
right 202	400	Е	14/05/17	ACA CMID Cummar Champianahina	Milifiald	Powered By SPOR	rsyster

20.30	450	г	14/00/17	AOA OVVIT OUTITHEE CHAINPROTISHIPS	wiiiieiu	wiiiiieiu	Page 2 / 3
26.51	490	Н	02/07/17	French Open Meet	Chatres, France		1
26.62	484	Н	11/02/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	Millfield	1
26.90	469	Н	14/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Millfield	1
26.90	469	Н	14/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
27.90	420	F	04/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	1
28.42	398	Н	04/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	1
28.74	385	F	28/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	SwimTrafford	1
28.74	385	Н	10/07/16	City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016	Sunderland	SwimTrafford	3
29.04	373	Н	28/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	SwimTrafford	1
29.64	351	Н	09/04/16	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Leeds	SwimTrafford	1
29.65	350	Н	31/01/16	Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships	Manchester	SwimTrafford	1
30.19	332	F	31/01/16	Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships	Manchester	SwimTrafford	1
30.37	326	Н	16/05/15	Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield		1
30.86	311	Н	22/03/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Manchester		1
30.87	310	F	22/03/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Manchester		1
32.59	264	Н	12/07/14	City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014	Sunderland		3
33.51	242	Н	06/04/14	Stockport April Meet 2014	Stockport	SwimTrafford	1
33.54	242	Н	17/05/14	Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
23.53	701	Н	08/04/23	British Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Edinburgh Un	1
23.61	694	F	09/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Edinburgh Un	1
23.75	682	Н	09/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Edinburgh Un	1
24.10	653	Н	23/01/22	City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022	Sunderland	Edinburgh Un	1
24.04	658	F	06/06/21	British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Juniors	Glasgow		1
24.78	600	F	15/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Millfield	1
24.52	620	F	08/02/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
24.29	637	Н	08/02/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
24.36	632	F	27/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Millfield	1
24.66	609	Н	27/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Millfield	1
24.77	601	Н	25/05/19	Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open	Plymouth	Millfield	1
24.52	620	F	04/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
24.91	591	Н	04/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
24.88	593	F	24/03/19	Millfield Street Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Millfield	1
24.62	612	F	10/02/19	Somerset County Championships 2019	Millfield	Millfield	1
24.71	605	Н	10/02/19	Somerset County Championships 2019	Millfield	Millfield	1
25.43	555	Н	28/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Millfield	1
25.61	544	F	26/05/18	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier	Plymouth	Millfield	1
25.91	525	Н	26/05/18	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier	Plymouth	Millfield	1
25.32	563	F	06/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
25.83	530	Н	06/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
25.78	533	F	01/04/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	1
25.92	524	Н	01/04/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	1
26.05	517	F	11/02/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	Millfield	1
26.62	484	Н	11/02/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	Millfield	1
26.32	501	Н	29/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Millfield	1
26.51	490	Н	02/07/17	French Open Meet	Chatres, France		1
26.38	498	F	14/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Millfield	1
26.38	498	F	14/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
26.90	469	Н	14/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Millfield	1
26.90	469	Н	14/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
right 2024	4	-				Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

27.90	420	F	04/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	Page 3 / 3 1
28.42	398	Н	04/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	1
28.74	385	Н	10/07/16	City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016	Sunderland	SwimTrafford	3
28.74	385	F	28/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	SwimTrafford	1
29.04	373	Н	28/05/16	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	SwimTrafford	1
29.64	351	Н	09/04/16	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Leeds	SwimTrafford	1
30.19	332	F	31/01/16	Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships	Manchester	SwimTrafford	1
29.65	350	Н	31/01/16	Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships	Manchester	SwimTrafford	1
30.37	326	Н	16/05/15	Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield		1
30.87	310	F	22/03/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Manchester		1
30.86	311	Н	22/03/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Manchester		1
32.59	264	Н	12/07/14	City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014	Sunderland		3
33.54	242	Н	17/05/14	Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield		1
33.51	242	Н	06/04/14	Stockport April Meet 2014	Stockport	SwimTrafford	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS